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Main Division

MADHATTERS
Damn Yankees
KRUSHER
Maddoggs
Screaming Eagles
HASTA LAVISTA
Bloodsuckers
CheeseHeads
Matty Ice
Hollywood Knights

Total Points

MADHATTERS
Damn Yankees
KRUSHER
Maddoggs
Screaming Eagles
HASTA LAVISTA
CheeseHeads
Bloodsuckers
Matty Ice
Hollywood Knights
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1639
1549
1534
1532
1522
1445
1442
1436
1300
1269
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PCT
0.647
0.588
0.559
0.529
0.529
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.412
0.382

DIV
11-6
10-7
9-7-1

PF
1639
1549
1534
1532
1522
1445
1436
1442
1300
1269

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA

1377
1399
1429
1556
1593
1386
1514
1549
1428
1437

PTS
1639
1549
1534
1532
1522
1445
1436
1442
1300
1269
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